
Calendar of Mario Draghi, May 2016 1 

 

 

Calendar of Mario Draghi 
President of the ECB 

May 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 May 49th annual meeting of the Board of Governors of the 

Asian Development Bank – seminar on “The future of 

financial markets: A changing view of Asia” – introductory 

remarks  

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Asian Development Bank, Mr Takehiko 

Nakao, on European/Asian economic and financial 

developments 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Federal Minister for Economic Cooperation 

and Development of Germany, Dr Gerd Müller, on euro 

area economic issues 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 3 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Deputy Prime Minister and Minister of 

Finance of New Zealand, Mr Bill English, on European 

economic and financial situation 

ECB 

Wednesday, 4 May Governing Council ECB 

 Joint meeting of ASEAN+3 and Eurosystem Central Bank 

Governors 

ECB 

Friday, 6 May Participation in ceremony to award Pope Francis with 

Charlemagne Prize 

Vatican City  

Sunday, 8 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) bi-monthly 

meetings 

Basel 

Monday, 9 May BIS bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 17 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, 

Mr Ramon Tremosa i Balcells, on ECB policies 

ECB 

 Meeting with Federal Minister for Economic Affairs and ECB 
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Energy of Germany, Mr Sigmar Gabriel, on euro area 

economic and financial developments 

Wednesday, 18 May Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Confindustria, on euro area/Italian economic 

financial situation 

ECB 

Thursday, 19 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Sendai, Japan 

 Meeting with US Federal Reserve System, Ms Janet 

Yellen, on global economic developments 

Sendai, Japan 

Friday, 20 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Sendai, Japan 

 Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Jack Lew, on global 

economic and financial developments 

Sendai, Japan 

Saturday, 21 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Sendai, Japan 

Tuesday, 24 May Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 31 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Stanford University on US/euro area policy 

developments 

ECB 

 


